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 2,040.9424 

 780.5771 

 19.5633 

 277.8728 

 3,783.0105 

 289.3705 

 2,928.1400 

 3,313.1251 

 3,169.8580 

 22.6373 

 3,895.5956 

 160.7173 

 1,838.5791 

 1.1070 

 0.7989 

 2.0548 

 403.4140 

 9,499.8540 

 424.9008 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,010.3283 

 768.8684 

 19.2699 

 273.7047 

 3,726.2653 

 285.0299 

 2,884.2179 

 3,263.4282 

 3,122.3101 

 22.2977 

 3,837.1617 

 158.3065 

 1,811.0004 

 1.0904 

 0.7869 

 2.0240 

 397.3628 

 9,357.3562 

 418.5273 

 2,071.5565 

 792.2858 

 19.8568 

 282.0409 

 3,839.7557 

 293.7111 

 2,972.0621 

 3,362.8220 

 3,217.4059 

 22.9769 

 3,954.0295 

 163.1281 

 1,866.1578 

 1.1236 

 0.8109 

 2.0856 

 409.4652 

 9,642.3518 

 431.2743 
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Devise Cours
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Billets de banque Transactions


